¢

Faculty Faculty Start
Title First Name Last Name Credit Hr Date Date Rm/Location

ACA-111-2IN1
ACA-122-1IN1
ART-111-G1IN1
BIO-111-1IN1
BIO-168-1IN1
BIO-169-1IN1
BUS-110-G1IN1
BUS-115-1IN1
BUS-230-1IN1
CHM-131-1IN1
CHM-131A-1IN1
CIS-110-1IN1
COM-231-1IN1
EDU-119-1IN1
ENG-002-1IN1
ENG-011-1IN1
ENG-111-1IN1
ENG-111-1IN2
ENG-112-G1IN1
ENG-112-G1IN2
HEA-110-1IN1
HIS-131-1IN1
HIS-221-1IN1
HUM-115-1IN1
HUM-120-1IN1
MAT-003-1IN1
MAT-043-1IN1
MAT-071-1IN1
MAT-143-1IN1
MAT-171-1IN1
MED-121-4IN1
MED-122-4IN1
MUS-110-G1IN1
MUS-112-G1IN1
PED-110-1IN1
PHY-131-1IN1
PSY-150-G1IN1
PSY-241-1IN1
SOC-210-G1IN1
SOC-210-G1IN2

OANOKE-CHOWAN

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

College Student Success
College Transfer Success
Art Appreciation

General Biology |

Anatomy and Physiology |
Anatomy and Physiology Il
Introduction to Business
Business Law |

Small Business Management
Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Introduction to Computers
Public Speaking

Intro to Early Child Education
Transition English

Writing and Inquiry Support
Writing and Inquiry

Writing and Inquiry
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
Personal Health/Wellness
American History |
African-American History
Critical Thinking

Cultural Studies

Transition Math
Quantitative Literacy Support
Precalculus Algebra Suppor
Quantitative Literacy
Precalculus Algebra
Medical Terminology |
Medical Terminology Il
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Jazz

Fitand Well for Life
Physics-Mechanics

General Psychology
Developmental Psych
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology

9.25.24 - Schedule subject to change

updated 10.1.24

Lindell
RCCC
RCCC
Curtis
Curtis
Jessica
John
John
Latoya
Kristen
Kristen
Janet
Peter
Deshon
Gina
Gina
Clark
Lindell
Gina
RCCC
Barbara
Jim

Jim
Pamela
RCCC
Kimeko
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Kelly
Kelly
Lawrence
Lawrence
Joseph
RCCC
Kristen
Kristen
Jim

Jim

2025 SUMMER

SCHEDULE OF COURSE OFFERINGS

Staff
Staff
Williams
Williams
Goninan
Cann
Cann
Stephenson
Kilpatrick
Kilpatrick
Faison
Pellegrin
Whitaker
Miller
Miller
Wren

Kay

Miller
Staff

Lies
Brisson
Brisson
Scott
Staff
Vaughan
Rissmiller
Rissmiller
Rissmiller
Rissmiller
Raynor
Raynor
Spell
Spell
Rampersad
Staff
Fajardo
Fajardo
Brisson
Brisson

1
1
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
1
3
3
4
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
4
3
3
3
3
2
4
3
3
3
3

6/4/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/18/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025

7/28/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/28/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/28/2025 Online
7/16/2025 Online
7/16/2025 Online
7/16/2025 Online
7/29/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2026 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
6/16/2025 Online
7/16/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/29/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online
7/15/2025 Online



